- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_B47800000083
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 213 470 93 01
ADDITIVE TANK
 Code: (U79+U85)+(807/808);
Replaced by: A 213 470 54 02
1
30 A 099 140 00 00
* REPAIR KIT, CONN. FITTING
WITH FASTENING BOLTS
 Code: (U79/6U7);
1
33 A 099 470 08 00
* REPAIR KIT, METERING PUMP
WITH FASTENING BOLTS
 [697] PART IS ONLY OR ALSO SUPPLIED AS RECONDITIONED PART
 Code: (U79/6U7);
1
35 A 099 905 79 00
* PRESSURE SENSOR
WITH FASTENING BOLTS
 Code: (U79/6U7);
1
38 A 099 340 00 00
* REPAIR KIT, SERVICE COVER
WITH FASTENING BOLTS
 Code: (U79/6U7);
1
100 A 213 475 00 27 BRACKET
TANK TO WHEEL WELL, OUTSIDE
 Code: U77/U79/6U7;
1
Vehicle WDD2130042A277140 (C213_FW) E 220 d Sedan
Color 890 - Cavansite blue Equipment 201 - black
Assortment class PC Group 47 Fuel system
Sub-group 800 AdBlue® container and lines
© Copyright 2023
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
110 A 000 990 43 37 HEXAGON NUT
HOOK TO SIDE PANEL; M6
 Code: U77/U79/6U7;
Replaced by: N 000000 008290
2
110 N 000000 008290 HEXAGON NUT
HOOK TO SIDE PANEL; M6
 Code: U79/6U7;
Replaces: A 000 990 43 37
2
120 A 003 990 96 03 COMBI-SCREW
TANK TO VEHICLE; M8X43
 Code: (U77/U79/6U7)+U85;
3
150 A 213 470 52 01
FILLER PIPE
 Code: U77/U79/6U7;
1
160 A 000 470 03 00
FUEL FILLER CAP
 Code: U77/U79/6U7;
1
200 A 003 998 63 50 STOP PLUG
ON SIDE MEMBER M8
 Code: (U77/U79/6U7)+U85;
2
200 A 003 998 63 50
STOP PLUG
SIDE MEMBER LATERAL REAR RIGHT
 Code: U77/U79/6U7;
1
300 A 000 490 16 13
INJECTION NOZZLE
 Code: (M654/M656)+-(828/926);
1
310 A 000 492 01 56
* PROFILE SEAL
 Code: M654+-(U41/926)/M656;
1
320 A 000 995 58 33 PROFILE CLAMP, TWO-PIECE
 Code: M654+-(U41/926)/M656;
1
400 A 213 470 54 01
ADDITIVE LINE
From tank to metering unit
 Code: U79;
Replaced by: A 213 470 78 02
1
410 A 004 995 93 77
* LINE FASTENER
ADDITIVE LINE FASTENING
 Code: U79/6U7;
1
430 A 004 995 38 77 LINE FASTENER
ADDITIVE LINE FASTENING
 Code: (U77/U79/6U7)+-228;
1
630 A 004 995 38 77 LINE FASTENER
ADDITIVE LINE FASTENING
 Code: (U77/U79/6U7)+-228;
1
Parts Information
© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG